Special Timetable

Long Island Rail Road

Montauk Branch

Holiday Service

Effective Friday, August 29 and
Monday, September 1, 2025 Only

Montauk & ATTENTION CUSTOMERS Eastbound Service Westbound Service
Amagansett & Effective Friday, August 29, 2025 Only Effective Monday, September 1, 2025 Only
. "Reference Notes." " "
Bridgehampton &, In observance of Labor Day, one Reference Notes. .
additional eastbound and one .
Southampton (L/\ additional westbound train have PENN STATION 16:53 MONTAUK 8:45
; Y - GRAND CENTRAL J 6:50 Amagansett 9:05
Hampton Bays &, een adde zggcon;]mo ate HUNTERSPOINTAVE. | = ... East Hampton 9:09
Increased riaership. JAMAICA (Arrive) 7:12 Bridgehampton 9:19
Westhampton JAMAICA (Leave) 7:16 ;
P é\ For all other service please use the Mineola (Note) | ... ﬁ:lr:\t:;for:"lth:\;s ggg
Speonk é\ regular Montauk Branch timetable, Hicksville(Note) | = ... Westhampton 9-48
effective May 19, 2025. BABYLON (Arrive) | ... SPEONK
Mastic-Shirley & BABYLON (Leave) (Note) | .. Mastic-Shirley |
*Refer to the TrainTime app for Bay Shore | .. Bellport
Bellport é\ complete ﬁervitce w?st oftqamaica, Iélip T — PATCHOGUE
as well as transfer options. reat River | . sayville
Patchogue &, < Oakdale | ... Oalll(dale ......
; Sayville | @ ... Great River | .
Sayville &. v PATCHOGUE 8:17 T — ——
Bellport ... Bay Shore | .
Oakdale (L/\‘ Mastic-Shirley 8:27 BAyBYLON (Arrive) ______
. SPEONK 8:41
Great River & BABYLON (Leave) (Note) | ...
= Westhampton inid Hicksville (Note) | ..
Islip & Hampton Bays 8:56 Mineola (Note) | ...
Southampton 9:06 JAMAICA (Arrive) 11:17
Bay Shore &, i Bridgehampton 9:14 JAMAICA (Leave) 11:28
East Hampton 9:24 HUNTERSPOINTAVE. | ...
Jamaica & :m:)— Amagansett 9:29 GRAND CENTRAL J 12:04
.Jamaica G MONTAUK 9:49 PENN STATION J 11:48
AIRTRAIN PM PM
Train # 24 Train # 6021
@ Atlantic Terminal (Brooklyn) &,
Hunterspoint Avenue
Reference Notes
. J Change at Jamaica. The track of your connecting train will be
Long Island City é\_ === announced.
For complete service at Mineola and Hicksville, see the Port Jefferson
. ,_aG,,a,d,-a’L‘;-,,k (Note) branch timetable. For complete service at Babylon, see the Babylon
Woodside & u7“+selactbus‘zemce branch timetable.
On all branches, trains may depart stations that are located east of
All Branches  Jamaica or west of Jamaica by up to three minutes earlier than times
Grand Central & shown.

Penn Station é\

W WATCH THE GAP 1




